Series FB & SB Momentary Pushbuttons
C38
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

B White
C Red
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
AEP FFB
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
Silver Contacts &
500-Milliamp Rating
Pole & Circuit
15AN SPST OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FB15ANEP2-FA
Caps
F .201” (5.1mm) Dia.
H .295” (7.5mm) Dia.
Contact Materials & Ratings
2 Silver Contacts
500mA @ 125V AC
4 Gold Contacts
0.4VA max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
.201” (5.1mm) Diameter
Black Cap
15AN
Terminals
EP Epoxy Sealed PC/Turret
P No Epoxy PC/Turret
Epoxy Sealed
PC/Turret Terminals
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note:	 Terminal numbers are
	 not actually on the switch.
SP FB15AN OFF (ON) OPEN 1-2 SPST
POLE & CIRCUIT
1 2
Series FB.5 Amp Momentary Pushbuttons
C41

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Plunger Colors
No Code Black
C Red
MSB40
Metric Threaded Bushing
SPST   OFF-(ON)
Normally Open Circuit
Pole & Circuits
Normally Open
* 11NO SPST OFF (ON)
Normally Closed
11NC SPST ON (OFF)
(   ) = Momentary
* SB4011NO models have
epoxy sealed terminals
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
SB4011NOM
Slip-On Cap & Colors
No Code Without Cap
2A Black
2B White
2C Red
2E Yellow
2F Green
2G Blue
Standard Black Plunger
without Slip-on Cap
11NO
Bushings
M Metric Threaded M12 P1
H Inch Threaded 15/32-32 NS
Silver Contacts with
3-Amp Rating
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note:	 Terminal numbers are
	 not actually on the switch.
SP
SB4011NO OFF (ON) OPEN 1-2
SPST
SB4011NC ON (OFF) 1-2 OPEN
POLE & CIRCUITS
1 2
NO NC
1 2
Contact Materials & Ratings
No
Code
Silver Contacts
3A @ 125V AC or 2A @ 250V AC
G Gold Contacts
0.4VA max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, cULus & CSA marking unless specified.